Scrip Code : 514113

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

(A) Promoter &

13
Promoter Group

(B) Public 22,615

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total 22,628

29,74,078

38,40,272

68,14,350

Summary statement holding of specified securities

29,74,078

38,40,272

68,14,350

ADINATH TEXTILES LTD.

Declaration

43.64

56.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Quarter ending :June 2020

29,74,078

38,40,272

68,14,350

43.64

56.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

29,74,078

10,89,687

40,63,765



Scrip Code : 514113

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
KUNAL OSWAL

VISHAL OSWAL

NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL

Any Other (specify)

SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

OJASVI INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE COMPANY
LEVINA INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE COMPANY
ACHIN INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE COMPANY

ADEEP INVESTMENT COMPANY

VIRAT INVESTMENT & MERCANTILE
COMPANY

SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL
SERVICES LTD

LIMELITE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

JAGVALLABH PARASNATH CAPITAL
INVESTMENT PVT LTD

NOBLE SHARE TRADING PVT LTD
Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

13

13

ADINATH TEXTILES LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

11,700
5,400
4,300
2,000

29,62,378

12,80,000

4,29.920
4,11,150
3,87,710
1,75,600
95,840
89,000
78,258
14,700
200

29,74,078

29,74,078

11,700
5,400
4,300
2,000

29,62,378
12,80,000
4,29,920
4,11,150
3,87,710
1,75,600

95,840

89,000

78,258

14,700

200

29,74,078

29,74,078

0.00

0.17

0.08

0.06

0.03

43.47

18.78

6.31

6.03

5.69

2.58

1.41

1.31

1.15

0.22

0.00

43.64

0.00

43.64

11,700
5,400
4,300
2,000

29,62,378

12,80,000

4,29,920
4,11,150
3,87,710
1,75,600
95,840
89,000
78,258
14,700
200

29,74,078

29,74,078



Scrip Code : 514113

B1) Institutions
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL
Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
HUF

Trusts

Clearing Members

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

360

73

232

52

22613

22615

600

600

0

0

3491997

134738

96638

212937

91652

98545

17839

300

4601

3839672

3840272

ADINATH TEXTILES LTD.

600

600

34,91,997
1,34,738
96,638
2,12,937
91,652
98,545
17,839
300

4,601
38,39,672

38,40,272

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

51.24

1.98

1.42

3.12

1.34

1.45

0.26

0.00

0.07

56.35

56.36

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

600

600

34,91,997
1,34,738
96,638
2,12,937
91,652
98,545
17,839
300

4,601
38,39,672

38,40,272

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

51.24

1.98

1.42

3.12

1.34

1.45

0.26

0.00

0.07

56.35

56.36

Quarter ending : June 2020

600

600

8,95,002
1,34,738
96,638
59,347
18,062
20,145
16,239
300

4,601
10,89,087

10,89,687



ADINATH TEXTILES LTD.

Scrip Code : 514113 Quarter ending : June 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00
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